Features
Available in 6.5" and 8" coaxial ceiling speaker models.
Selectable 100V / 70V / 8Ω operation for flexible system integration.
High sensitivity drivering high SPL output.
Wide dynamic response for speech and music reproduction.
Front-access Phoenix terminal for easy wiring.
Magnetic grille with high-strength N42 magnets.
Etched metal grille with durable construction.
Reinforced mounting structure with dual safety cables.
Metal clamps for fast and secure ceiling installation.
10W/20W/40W/80W@100V, 100W@8Ω
5W/10W/20W/40W@70V, 100W@8Ω
200W@8Ω
1×8" + 1×1" Neodymium Tweeter (Coaxial)
92dB
115dB
65Hz - 20kHz
120° Conical
Metal
Iron
Zinc Alloy
Dia 320mm
Dia 375×258mm
5.8kg
DP8100V2
PA Ceiling Speaker
Coaxial Ceiling Speaker Rimless Front with Safety Wire
Power at 100V
Power at 70V
Power Peak
Speaker
Sensitivity (1m/1W)
Max. SPL@ 1M
Frequency Response
Coverage Angle
Grille Material
Back Cover Material
Mounting Clamp
Cutout Size
Product Size
Net Weight
Model DP660V2
5W/10W/20W/40W@100V, 60W@8Ω
2.5W/5W/10W/20W@70V, 60W@8Ω
120W@8Ω
 1×6.5" + 1×1" Dome Tweeter (Coaxial)
90dB
110dB
85Hz - 20kHz
120° Conical
Metal
Iron
Zinc Alloy
Dia 270mm
Dia 316×197mm
3.9 kg
DP660V2
DP8100V2